
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Schwaben

Bezirksliga - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2018 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

30
31
32

TV 1860 Immenstadt
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II
SG TSV Schw... Friedberg

SG TSV Trun...abenhausen
FC Ebenhofen
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld

5:3
5:3
6:2

Di. 30.01.2018 20:00 v (H) 29 TSV Neugablonz II TSV Neugablonz I 1:7
Sa. 17.02.2018 14:00 (H)

14:00 h (H)
14:00 h (H)
14:30 v (H)
16:00 (H)
16:25 v (H)
16:30 h/v (H)

33
34
38
39
35
37
36

TV 1860 Immenstadt
SG TSV Trun...abenhausen
SG TSV Schw... Friedberg
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld
TV 1860 Immenstadt
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld
SG TSV Trun...abenhausen

TSV Neugablonz I
TSV Neugablonz II
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II
TSV Neugablonz II
FC Ebenhofen
TSV Neugablonz I

2:6
3:5
3:5
2:6
6:2
4:4
3:5

Sa. 10.03.2018 14:00 (H)
14:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)

41
42
43
44

SG TSV Trun...abenhausen
TV 1860 Immenstadt
SG TSV Trun...abenhausen
TV 1860 Immenstadt

SG TSV Schw... Friedberg
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld
SG TSV Schw... Friedberg

2:6
4:4
6:2
1:7

So. 25.03.2018 10:00 h/v (H)
10:00 h/v (H)
12:00 h/v (H)
12:15 h/v (H)

45
46
47
48

FC Ebenhofen
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II
FC Ebenhofen
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II

TSV Neugablonz I
TSV Neugablonz II
TSV Neugablonz II
TSV Neugablonz I

3:5
7:1
2:6
7:1

Sa. 07.04.2018 14:00 h/v (H) 40 FC Ebenhofen SG TSV Schw... Friedberg 2:6
Sa. 21.04.2018 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
14:00 (H)
14:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)

49
50
53
54
51
52
55
56

TSV Neugablonz I
TSV Neugablonz II
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II
FC Ebenhofen
TSV Neugablonz I
TSV Neugablonz II
TSV 1861 Mindelheim II
FC Ebenhofen

SG TSV Schw... Friedberg
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld
TV 1860 Immenstadt
SG TSV Trun...abenhausen
SG TSV Pfuh...udwigsfeld
SG TSV Schw... Friedberg
SG TSV Trun...abenhausen
TV 1860 Immenstadt

2:6
3:5
5:3
3:5
6:2
1:7
5:3
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

86830-1 Grundschulhalle Schwabmünchen
Museumstr. 16, 86830 Schwabmünchen

87509-1 Grüntensporthalle b. d. Hauptschule
Grüntenstraße, 87509 Immenstadt/Allg.

87600-3 3-Fachhalle Kaufbeuren
Schelmenhofstraße, 87600 Kaufbeuren

87640-1 Mittelschulturnhalle
Jahnstraße 4, 87640 Biessenhofen

87719-1 Doppelturnhalle Ost/West
Brennerstr. 1, 87719 Mindelheim

87779-1 Unterallgäuhalle
Schwaighauserstraße, 87779 Trunkelsberg

89233-2 Schulzentrum Pfuhl
Heerstr. 111, 89233 Neu-Ulm

91580-1 Schulturnhalle Petersaurach
Wicklesgreuther Str. 16, 91580 Petersaurach
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